Race #

3
431
326
626

23
16
293
567
447
889
859
657
78
837
378
717
59
206
528
256
866
939

Race #

13
22
77
18

2XU Stroke & Stride Series
Grand Prix

Age Group Points after Race #8

Name

maddie
georgia
elise
courtney
rebecca
briar
danielle
macaulay
kate
brigitte
helena
emily
stephanie
ashleigh
charlotte
philippa
carlotta
elloise
kate
jessie
grace
shamini

Name

sam
sam
cameron
cooper

DILLON
LLOYD

SALT

EVANS
BURRIDGE
GUY
PARKINSON
WILKINSON
RUSSELL
HICKS
JACKSON
PEARCE
BURSTALL
WILLIAMS
WILKINSON
BROWN
BLENKINSOPP
KIDD
MCCORMACK
MCNOE
WHEELER
MAHADEVAN

MORREAU
WARD
BURSTALL
RAND

Age
Group
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16

Age
Group
ml13-16
ml13-16
ml13-16
ml13-16

Points
Total
120
106
96
73
66
59
57
45
43
43
37
34
33
29
25
23
22
19
17
6
3
2

Points
Total
120
96
92
81

Points
Race #1
20
17

X X X UIhAh X X OX 00X X X NO

Points
Race #1
20
15
13
10

Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6
20 X 20 20 X
15 20 17 X 20
13 17 15 17 15
9 15 13 10 7
10 13 10 X 11
X X 11 11 X
11 11 X 7 8
6 9 9 5 3
7 10 X 6 5
X X X 15 13
X X 8 8 4
17 X X X 17
X 7 5 4 6
X X X 9 9
8 X X X X
X X X 13 10
5 5 6 X X
X 8 7 X X
X 4 4 3 1
X 6 X X X
X X 3 X X
X X X X 2
Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6
20 20 20 20 20
17 X 15 13 15
X 15 11 17 17
15 17 X 10 13

Points Points
Race #7 Race #8
20 20
X 17
17 15
X 13
X 11
13 9
X 10
9 6
X 8
15 X
10 7
X X
7 X
11 X
8 X
X X
6 X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
Points Points
Race #7 Race #8
20 20
17 17
15 15
13 13



183 seton HILL m13-16 73 17 11 13 X 11 11 11 10
258 matthew MCQUEEN m13-16 58 7 7 9 10 9 10 9 11
372 hamish UDEN m13-16 52 11 13 X 13 15 X X X
24 cameron URGERT m13-16 47 9 8 11 X 7 9 10 X
140 matt FRANKLIN m13-16 44 6 10 10 X 8 8 8 X
177 ryan HELG m13-16 38 1 5 5 9 6 6 3 7
42 nicholas BAILEY m13-16 33 4 6 8 8 X X 7 X
383 jay WALLWORK m13-16 30 8 9 X X X 7 6 X
366 william TREMLETT m13-16 29 3 X X 7 5 1 4 9
563 jack MOODY m13-16 25 5 3 7 X X 5 5 X
880 andrew RANFORD m13-16 17 X X X 17 X X X X
325 will SALWEY m13-16 16 2 2 X X 3 X 1 8
789 matty MCCULLOUGH m13-16 12 X X X 6 X X X 6
588 scott MACDONALD m13-16 8 X X X X 1 2 X 5
718 alexis CARLIER m13-16 8 X X 4 X X 4 X X
277 timothy MUDFORD m13-16 7 X X 2 5 X X X X
834 henry WATT m13-16 7 X X X X 2 3 2 X
482 guy WILLIAMS m13-16 6 X X 6 X X X X X
615 matthew LLOYD m13-16 5 X 1 X X X X X 4
41 daniel BACKMAN m13-16 5 X X 3 X X X X 2
350 jordan SWITZER-CORBETT m13-16 5 X X 1 4 X X X X
658 paul RICHARDSON m13-16 4 X 4 X X X X X X
844 jeremy BROUTTE m13-16 4 X X X X 4 X X X
894 scott SALWEY m13-16 3 X X X X X X X 3
853 matthew REID m13-16 3 X X X 3 X X X X
278 james MURPHY m13-16 1 X X X X X X X 1
Race # Name Age Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

541 amelia WATKINSON f17-19 120 17 20 20 20 X 20 20 20

8 michaela GUY f17-19 81 15 17 17 17 X 15 X X
107 sarah DALLAS f17-19 75 13 15 15 15 17 X X X
747 libby MORRISON-JONES f17-19 60 X X 13 13 X 17 17 X
419 charlotte GORDON f17-19 39 11 X X X X 13 15 X
475 sophie CORBIDGE f17-19 20 20 X X X X X X X
838 megan BLACKETT f17-19 20 X X X X 20 X X X



915
477
1011
874
959
456

Race #

14
624
828
365
430

25
501
147
713
257
602

245
848
981
703
779
648

Race #

287

jessica
jessica
alesha
adriana
alice
ella

Name

sam
matthew
alexi
cameron
thomas
jacob
harry
bradley
howie
nick
lachlan
justin
michael
kevin
elliot
nick
ethan
rafael
ben

Name

simone
lizzie

DAVIES

JONES-ROMERO

MURRAY
CATALIND
RASMUSSEN
SVENSON

FRANKLIN
RUSSELL
PETRIE
TODD
TREMLETT
LIM
DILLON
ALDRICH
GAUDIN
GRAHAM
MCNOE
CRAGG
POOLE
MARTIN
FRIZELLE
BERRY
MOSER
ARIAS
RICHARDSON

ACKERMANN
ORCHARD

f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19

Age
Group
m17-19
m17-19
m17-19
m1l7-19
m17-19
m17-19
m1l7-19
m17-19
m17-19
m17-19
m17-19
m17-19
m17-19
m1l7-19
m17-19
m17-19
m1l7-19
m17-19
m17-19

Age
Group
f20-24
f20-24

15
13
13
11
11
10

Points
Total
114
84
62
60
54
54
47
47
42
31
30
29
20
20
15
15
8
7
6

Points
Total
120
94

X X X X X

[E=Y
o

Points
Race #1
20
15
17

Points
Race #1
20
15

X X X
13 X X
X X X
X X 11
X X X
X X X
Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4
17 20 17
11 13 X
15 15 15
X X 20
X 8 6
9 9 10
X 17 13
13 10 11
7 7 X
10 11 X
X X 8
X X 9
20 X X
5 X X
X X X
X X X
8 X X
X X 7
6 X X
Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4
20 20 15
15 15 13

15 X
X X
X X
X X
X 11
X X
Points Points
Race #5 Race #6
17 20
11 15
X X
20 X
9 X
X 13
X 17
13 X
X 10
X X
X 11
10 X
X X
8 X
15 X
X X
X X
X X
X X
Points Points
Race #5 Race #6
17 20
13 15

Points
Race #7
17
13

X

N
o

= = =
X X X X XXXXBZ0ox Ox o

Points
Race #7
20
17

X X X X X X

Points
Race #8
20
17
X
X

[E=Y
(6,

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Points
Race #8
20
17



420

342

394
766
863
524
583
174
651
32
361
402
914
314
623
520
656
1020
953
180
978
266
169
415
858
1013
1015
654
945

Race #

506
739

nicky
teresa
allenie
tanya
louise
vanessa
kimberley
charlotte
rebecca
emma
belinda
odette
lani
amanda
sarah
lauren
rebecca
claudia
ashleigh
lynn
catherine
gemma
sarah
katherine
claire
heidi
losa
chloe
kari
sarah
myra

Name

jared
lee

GRAY
ADAM
SMITH
DROMGOOL
WILKINSON
MURRAY
GALLAGHER
KNOX
CLARKE
HARVEY
CASTLES
ACKERMANN
TOPIA
BARCLAY
PRESS
ROBERTS
LINTON
HARRISON
MULLALY
HARDIE
WALLACE
HEYES
STEWART
MOFFAT
HARDMAN
GILLINGHAM
PEGLER
O'SULLIVAN
OSTEVIK
KELLY
RUSSELL

BOWDEN
GREER

f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24

Age
Group
m20-24
m20-24
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Points
Total
87
77

= N ~ =
XXX XX WX XXNXXXXo X 0uNNX X X X OO X 0 yw

Points
Race #1
13

X

- = - W o)) —
Pxox pEunllWx xxx dx

X H X X X X X X X NX X N UOUX

Points

11
X

11
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
11 X 13 13 20 17
20 20 X 17 X 20

13

XX XXXXEXXNXXEZOXXXXWNXxAHox2DUVxox
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N
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708
715
605
807
637
370
450
331
536
817
770
530
918
74
505
847
359
555
621
642
754
892
709
618
706
757
827
316
684
777
613
722
50
975
951
1019
694
952
1038

matt
nick
bruce
tama
michael
samuel
ryan
ben
bruce
sam
shane
graham
juan
toby
reece
mark
sam
andrew
jacson
dylan
steve
joe
craig
scott
jakob
james
matt
dave
matt
chester
alex
josh
charles
patrick
brad
zachary
tony
tony
edward

LORY
LICHTWARK
HUNTER
CHRISTENSEN
LICHTWARK
TYLER
SISSONS
SCHUBERT
SLADE
MAYHEW
SMITH
NORMAN
HERRERA
BULLER
BILLINGTON
BOWSTEAD
THOM
CURTAYNE
KLUTS
MCNEICE
WORTHINGTON
MURTAGH
SMITH
MCROBIE
ACKERMANN
UPTON
TAYLOR
ROBERTSON
MACLEOD
HOLT
WHITCHER
BRANCH
BELCHER
SENIOR
FAGAN
SAAJASTO
VRANIES
LYALL
TYLER

m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
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Race #

445
44
10

261
478
110
748
533
814
284
228
229
71
327
908
947
663
334
971
755
332
809
611
822
662
376
479
1017
664
719
286
330

Name

megan
kristen
fiona
pip
rebecca
gilly
fleur
anna
nikki
sarah
angela
catherine
stacey
diana
debbie
amy
courtney
taryn
michelle
liz

lori
elizabeth
nicola
sarah
sinead
tamaryn
nicola
olivia
melissa
audrey
siobhan
kathleen

ROPER
BAKER
EAGLES
MEO
KEMP
DAVY
WALTER
ROSS
HILL
NICKALLS
LITTLE
LLOYD
BROWN
SANDERS
TANNER
WILKINSON
ERCEG
SEAMAN
BREMER
BURROWS
SCOTT
GOER

DE LAUTOUR
PATTISON
DUNNE
VENTER
MCCARTHY
TAPPER
FOURIE
DUNLAVY
O'KANE
SAWAYA

Age
Group
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29

Points
Total
109
75
73
69
65
63
61
57
56
44
38
32
32
25
20
20
19
17
17

FNWWARUIN®OO SO BT

Points
Race #1
15
9
17
6
5
13
X

N
o

XNX XX EFENXXEXWXXXXXXxodxDx

Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
20 X X 17 17 20 20
10 11 15 10 15 13
15 X X 11 10 11

8 11 9 17
17 20 X
13 8
10 13
20

XX XWX XXHEXXXUOUXXXNXXANOXoOXxIxOH®

><><w><><-l>><><><><><l—‘5.|l><><><><><NU'l\lO\kO><

- N — =
XX XXXXXPOXOXXXNWXXunodyuow!Gx 5 x

XX XXXXXRPEXXXXXXNAXNwxouNExD®x o0

XX X XXXXNXXXRXXWXNxxosruaNEDx

XX XXXXXXXXXPEXJuNNXxXxuxhphoNgxXxxogs o0

HX XX BAXXWXXXNXXNOXXOX nOoX XX HHEx



Race #

564
60
61

162

636
83

306
95

569

197

215

199

891

272

106

820

898

222

681

875

946

150

622

938

173

733

606

590

1007

534

759

813

1004

774

Name
liam
brad
peter
michael
jon
todd
michael
wayne
max
chris
sam
shane
nick
john
sam
callum
james
bryce
tony
david
jamie
rowan
josh
anthony
brad
david
sam
matt
jimmy
alistair
richard
casey
richard
wesley

SCOPES
BOOYSEN
BOSCH
HALE
ROBINSON
CALKIN
PRIDEAUX
CLARKE
WOODHEAD
JOHNSTON
KYNGDON
JORDAN
MOLCISI
MORRISON
DALEY
MILLWARD
WELLS
LEIGH
EDMONDS
VERNON
WHYTE
GIBSON
HARRISON
MAHER
HARVEY
BOWDEN
GOODALL
STANFORD
EATON-EVANS
RUSSELL
SPEER
HENWOOD
HELLABY
KEEP

Age
Group
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29

Points
Total
120
91
79
67
62
60
47
44
33
29
26
23
22
21
21
20
19
17
17
17
17

10

U NNN O0O®

Points
Race #1
20
11
15

XXX XXXXEXXXOXXXXXXXXNXgRAXonoNXx W

Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
20 20 X 20 20 X 20
10 13 15 15 11 20 17
11 10 13 10 10 15 15
8 9 X 11 9 17 13
15 17 X 13 X X X
13 15 X 17 15 X X
X X 11 X 7 11 11
9 6 10 X X 10 X
7 X 9 X X 9 X
5 2 8 5 X X 9
2 1 6 X 5 4 5
X 4 X 6 X X X
X X X 9 X 13 X
X X 7 3 X 2 7
6 8 X 7 X X X
X X 20 X X X X
X X X 2 X 7 10
X 3 5 X 6 3 X
17 X X X X X X
X X 17 X X X X
X X X X 17 X X
1 X 4 X 2 1 8
X X X X 8 X X
X X X X 13 X X
3 X X X 3 5 X
X 11 X X X X X
X X X X X X X
X X X 8 X X X
X X X X X 8 X
X X 1 X X X 6
X 7 X X X X X
X X 2 1 4 X X
X X X X X 6 X
X 5 X X X X X



835
732
428
670
448
876
360
652
452

Race #

84
19
128
94
731
900
769
382
170
625
351
211
385
265
86
393
577
172
629
655
223
840
676

liam
drugh
bradley
reagan
tom
richard
graeme
jarrod
weiming

Name

carmel
kristen
lizzy
fiona
yvanca
rachel
gigi
claire
angie
belinda
jane
jacqueline
greta
alexandra
lucy
sarah
marieke
beatrice
vicki
jennifer
rhonda
nora
ginny
gretchen

FRIARY
WOODS
JONES
RADFORD
SCHURR
SLINGSBY
THORPE
DARLINGTON
SOH

HANLY
CAPACCIO
GILMORE
EDWARDS
CLARISSE
RICHARDSON
GREEN
WOODS
WALL
HARPER
OGG
SYDOW
KNIGHT
WALTON
MILLS
CARSTENS
WIINEN

SCHUSTER-LEWIS

HARRIS
DAVIS

LEE
LEUSCHNER
MOORE
BOURDILLON

m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29

Age
Group
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34

= EENWWLIDLD

Points
Total
100
20
62
60
60
59
51
51
50
37
36
28
27
27
26
24
23
23
19
18
15
14
12
11

X HNX X X X WaH

Points

X
17
X
13
X
20
15
X

X X X

=
o

X U1 X X O O X X X X

X X X X X X X
X X X X X 1 X
X X X X 4 X X
X 4 X X X X X
3 X X X X X X
X X X 3 X X X
X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X
1 X X X X X X

Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

20 20 20 X 20 20 20
13 11 10 11 15 17 17
15 17 15 X X X 15
1 8 X 7 9 13 10
11 13 11 15 10 X X
X X 13 13 13 X X
X X X X 8 15 13
X X 17 17 17 X X
10 X 3 10 11 8 11
17 X X 20 X X X
9 9 9 9 X X X
X 2 X 1 5 3 7
3 1 X X X 7 8
6 X 5 4 7 X 5
8 6 X 6 6 X X
2 4 1 X 3 9 6
X 7 8 8 X X X
X X X X X 10 4
7 5 X X X 1 X
5 X 4 X X X 9
X 15 X X X X X
X X X X X 6 3
X X X X 1 11 X
X X X X X X X

Ay
-



139
702
161
772
768
553
962
973
416
839
931
182
138
473
867
955

Race #

91
12
453
631
565
513
379
152
85
58
233
525
93
926
873
888
254

abigail
jennifer
marie
shannon
mairead
colleen
kate
michelle
rachel
alex
erica
sara
nicky
tiffany
penny
nicole

Name

ben

carl
daniel
shaun
dan
matt
andrew
gordon
byron
robert
daniel
valentino
james
shane
eddie
laurence
glen

FORBES
SWENY
FONUA
EMMETT
WOODS
BRENT
PICKARD
HANCOCK
GLEESON
BURGESS
ESDAILE
HILL
FOLKS
CAMERON
COMMONS
MACQUET

CHIDGEY
READ
STONER
JACKA
VAN HOPPE
FILLMORE
WALKER
GILLAN
CARR
BLAND
LUND
LUNA HERNANDEZ
CHRISTIAN
BARRETT
ROSSER
GULLIVER
MCLUCKIE

f30-34
f30-34
f35-39
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34

Age
Group
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34

HFNNNWRARRUIUIOONOGH

Points
Total
105
100
85
73
61
48
47
45
42
38
36
34
24
24
21
20
18

X X X X X X X hAX X X X X X X X

Points
Race #1
13
20
11
15

XX XX W{ogxunx Oy

3 X X X X 1 7
10 X X X X X X
X X 5 4 X X X
X 7 X X X X X
X 6 X X X X X
X X 3 2 X X X
X X X X 5 X X
X X X X X X 4
X X X X X X X
X X X X 4 X X
X X X X 2 2 X
X X X X X X 3
X X X X X X 2
X 2 X X X X X
X X 2 X X X X
X X X X X X 1
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
11 13 15 17 20 20 20
20 20 20 20 X X X
13 10 7 7 17 17 17
15 15 17 11 X X X
8 X 9 X 11 15 11
10 11 11 8 6 8 X
X 17 X 15 X X 15
6 2 4 6 15 13 X
5 8 5 2 5 9 10
7 7 6 X 8 X X
9 X 10 9 X X X
17 X X X X X X
4 6 X 5 X 6 X
X X X X 13 11 X
X X 8 13 X X X
X X X 10 X 10 X
3 3 X X 2 2 8



586
109
923
159
1022
878
725
321
752
514
168
929
983
63
129
566
516
667
704
603

Race #

551
275
65
158
131
204
673
862
753
451
45
346
53

rob
james
jeremy
gavin
andrew
myles
nathan
tristan
kris
quentin
nick
adrian
hamish
daniel
ben
cam
dan
christof
sean
jamie

Name

theresa
inge
rachel
katie
lisa
namiko
samantha
jo
joanne
cara
kiri
nicola
claire

IREMONGER
DAVISON
BAIN
GREAVES
CAIRNS
ROBINSON
DUNKLEY
ROPER
DENDER
FOGARTY
HANYSZ
EDGE
MACPHERSON
BOULTON
EITELBERG
WASLEY
FROST
MAUCKSCH
COPE
MACKIE

BIDWELL
MORTON
BOWIE
GORMLEY
ENSOR
KELLY
WARRINER
LAWN
MILLER
SMITH
BARFOOT
SPROULE
BENTLEY

m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34

Age
Group
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f30-34
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39

RRNNMUUUNNOOO LD ERE S

Points

Total

103

101
94
80
60
46
40
40
39
35
32
31
29

XXX X XX KFHFXXXPAXOX X XNX XX

Points
Race #1
11
20
13
17
10
3

A U1 NNO X X X

1 X X 4 10 X 3
X X 3 3 4 7 X
X X X X 3 3 9
X X X X 9 4 X
X X X X X X 13
X X 1 1 X 5 6
X X 13 X X X X
X X X X X X X
X 9 X X X X X
X 4 X X X X X
X X X X X X 7
X X X X 7 X X
X X X X X X 5
X X 2 X 1 1 X
X 5 X X X X X
X X X X X X 4
X X X X X X 2
2 X X X X X X
X X X X X X 1
X 1 X X X X X
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
17 15 17 20 17 17 15
15 17 15 17 15 15 17
11 13 13 15 20 13 20
13 11 11 13 13 11 13
10 8 9 10 10 10 10
5 6 8 X 9 9 9
20 20 X X X X X
X X 20 X X 20 X
X 10 10 X X 8 11
X 9 X 9 8 X X
8 7 X 8 2 X X
3 2 X 5 6 5 7
1 X 5 6 5 4 5



389
904
457
612
793
576
645
643
184
784
465
224
639
803
47
442
919
701
98
219
312
575
607

Race #

619
193
52
523
711
760
869
226
560
55

sandra
teresa
nicky
kellee
emma
melissa
jenny-may
sharyn
claire
cherie
philippa
geraldine
catherine
cath
rachel
lynda
janine
maria
gail
jeanette
maria
sarah
tiffany

Name
mike
tony
jason
chris
campbell
kevin
ben
geoff
stephen
michael

WESLEY
WOODFORD
THOMAS
SANDILANDs
MCDONALD
ROBSON
COFFIN
OTENE
HOBDAY
MCLEAN
WILLIAMS
LEWIS
BALLANTYNE
BAYLY
BARNES
PITCAITHLY
WILES
O'KANE
COLLIAR
LASK
RASTBERG
NOBLE
FARMER

SMALL

INNES
BENNIMAN
KERR
PRITCHARD
ALLEN
MARSHALL
LEYLAND
HURDLEY
BILSBOROUGH

f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39

Age
Group
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39

RERRENNWWUUONNOOESEERRLONN

Points

Total

111
91
77
69
64
61
58
49
43
42

A X N

[E=Y
(6,

H X X X X X X X X X X X 00X X X X X X

Points
Race #1
20
17

- ©
QX OxX X x Ox

XXX NX X XXX XNXXXPSPAXO0OX X X OX X

Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
17 20 15 17 17 X 20
13 15 X X 20 15 11
20 X 17 20 X 20 X
15 17 X 13 15 9 X
10 11 8 X 11 11 13
X 13 10 11 10 7 10
X X 13 15 X 13 17
8 8 X 3 13 6 8
1 7 7 9 X 10 9
9 10 X 10 X X X

XXX X XWX X PBAXXEFEXXUX X X X X X X X

XX HEHX XXX WXOX XX BPAXNMNNXXX X X X

'—L
N

XXX XX XNXEFEXXXXPPAXWXXX XX

><I—‘><><><><><><><><><UJ><><><><><\I><><><S-I>

XXX XXX XNXXXXXXXEFEFXNOXXXW

XXX XNXKFEFXXXXWXXXPPAXX0XXXO



628
160
1010
212
175
609
292
917
861
285
958
388
870
203
392
422
422
99
519
282
218
137
472
417
320

Race #

151
17
237
243
165
26
362

david
craig
jon
krsnendu
anton
nick
keith
camron
armando
mead
colin
russ
hamish
jon
craig
cameron
cameron
steven
nicholas
peter
glen
hamish
jason
sam
jason

Name

christine
pamela
caron
christine
jo

suzie
sandra

ELLIS
GREGORY
HEALEY
KNIGHT
HAUETER
GOLDWATER
PARK
BRUGH
GALARRAGA
NORTON
DONALD
WEBBER
AUGUST
KEARINS

WIGGLESWORTH

HARPER
HARPER
COMBER
GUEBHARD
NELSON
LARSEN
FIRTH
CAMERON
GOLDWATER
ROOFE

GILL

ENS

LYNN
MARSHALL
HAMMER
CLARK
TOPPIN

m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39

Age
Group

f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44

HEHERRERRENNNNNNW®W®
HEEPWWRARANNROROg ANV OWOONNNOGON W N

Points
Total

69
69
65
63
54
49
39

H X X WX X X NNX X 00X X X

Points
Race #1

X
15
11

A X X X

XXX XXX XXX BPEAXNXXXWXXO0X X o X

Points

XX HEHX XXX XXPAOXXXXNXXOWXOu X X X

Points

'—L
2 ox

X O WON U1 X

N
o

X H X X X BAX X X X X X X WX X

Points

XXX XXX XEFEXXXXXUXXXO0OP,XNNXXO®

Points

XX X XWX X UITX XXX ONNRKFEXOUX PSP, X X X X

Points

><><><><><><><I—‘><><><><J>><®><><N><><Nw:><><

Points

><><><><><><><><><><><><><-l>><N><w><|—nu-|0\5.|‘><\1

Points

Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

=N

Nx A B2

11
X
17
13
10
X
6

9
17
13
10

6
15

4

X
20
13

9

6
17

5

== =
oONR ©OX X

17
X
X

11

15
X

10



214
410
335
68
122
64
484
950
187
696
213
902
960
897
617
737
705
831
587
800
89
922
584
323
517
357

Race #
515

310
200
221
744

gillian
petrina
natalie
linda
maria
danielle
kristine
ancilla
dom
jacqui
toni
sharon
roxane
melvina
cynthia
carla
brigid
clare
ilona
katie
tania
catherine
marla
joey
rachael
kim

Name

brent

martin
phil
keith
vaughn

KRZANICH
DONOVAN
SEAY
BREEKVELDT
DYASON
BOVEN

REID
WILLSON
HOPKINSON
MCKANNY
KNOWLES
WALSHE
BENNEY
WISE
FORBES
IJSSENNAGGER
GALLETLY
TUDOR
LUMBORG
RYAN
CHARLES
CLARKE
COMPTON
RUDKIN-BINKS
GLEW
TAUNGA

FOSTER

RALPH
JOYCE
LAURIE
WOODS

f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44

Age
Group
m40-44

m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44

Points
Total
120

75
57
46
41

— N =
FRNWX XXXXXXXOXXXXXOXIXuNg oo

Points
Race #1
20

11

7 X X 11 X 15 X
15 X 15 X X X X
13 13 X X X X X
10 15 X X X X X
X X 9 X X X 13
5 4 8 3 X X X
X X X X X X X
X X X X 3 7 9
X 9 X X X X X
X 17 X X X X X
8 8 X X X X X
X X X 7 8 X X
X X X X 15 X X
X X X 2 4 8 X
X X X X X X X
X X 7 5 X X X
6 5 X X X X X
X X X X 11 X X
3 7 X X X X X
X X X X 10 X X
X X X 1 2 6 X
X X X 8 X X X
X X X X 7 X X
1 X X X X X X
X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
20 20 20 20 20 20 20
15 13 15 15 17 X X
10 9 X 7 11 9 10
6 X 2 9 9 8 3
X X 10 8 10 13 X



244 daniel MARSHALL m40-44 36 9 3 10 8 6 3 1 X
387 jason WATSON m40-44 35 13 13 X 4 X X X 5
1012 dean FOSTER m40-44 32 X X X X X X 17 15
710 david JOYCE m40-44 30 X 7 7 X X 7 X 9
458 richard TIMS m40-44 29 10 11 8 X X X X X
810 rob HAMILTON m40-44 28 X X X 9 X X 11 8
100 hamish COMMONS m40-44 25 X 4 6 6 X X 5 4
527 chris MCCAGNEY m40-44 24 7 X X X X X 10 7
780 david BROWN m40-44 24 X X X 13 11 X X X
56 craig BIRCH m40-44 23 5 X X X 5 6 7 X
860 gerry LYNCH m40-44 21 X X X 7 X 8 X 6
263 aj MILES m40-44 18 2 9 3 X X 2 2 X
879 stephen SUMMERSBY m40-44 15 X X X 5 10 X X X
142 john FREAR m40-44 14 X X 5 X 3 X 6 X
27  paul ANDERSON m40-44 13 X X X X 13 X X X
87 steve CARTER m40-44 12 X 8 X X X X 4 X
1041 nao HORI m40-44 11 X X X X X X X 11
262 brett METCALFE m40-44 11 3 X X 3 X 4 X 1
259 dalphon MECKO m40-44 11 4 5 2 X X X X X
437 simon MILLAR m40-44 11 X X 11 X X X X X
632 tom GORDON m40-44 11 6 2 X X X X 3 X
788 mike HARDIMAN m40-44 11 X X X 11 X X X X
341 chris SMIT m40-44 5 X X X X 4 1 X X
812 rene HARTMAN m40-44 5 X X X X X 5 X X
133 geoff EVISON m40-44 4 X X 4 X X X X X
675 gerard BOURDILLON m40-44 2 X X X X X X X 2
125 simeon EATON m40-44 2 X 1 1 X X X X X
638 shane DORMAN m40-44 2 X X X X 2 X X X
267 brendan MOORE m40-44 1 1 X X X X X X X
864 andrew HOLLOWAY m40-44 1 X X X 1 X X X X
877 richard CONYNGHAM m40-44 1 X X X X 1 X X X
Race # Name Age Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

309 lynda RAE f45-49 117 20 20 X 17 20 X 20 20

511 lesley DOUGHTY f45-49 111 15 17 20 20 X 20 17 17



132
209
568
33
276
852
439
247
337
227
57
49
771
899
271
644
762
112
911
872
145
751
455
601
1040
324

Race #

80
176
539
616

97
134

karen
shelley
fujine
robyn
susan
hilary
connie
karen
robin
jenny
amanda
julie
kirsty
caroline
marion
mary anne
julie
michelle
donna
jenny
susan
debra
fay

liz
hiromi
natasha

Name

adrian
tony
glen
walter
richard
frank

EVANS
KING
WOLKEN
ACKERMANN
MUDFORD
BISHOP
PARKINSON
MC CARTHY
SHEPHERD
LINDSAY
BIRD
BEDGGOOD
BAILLIE
SHAW
MORRIS
WOODS
SALT
DEMPSTER
MACLEOD
MCELROY
FROMM
HARALDSEN
STRETCH
ROBINSON
HAYAKAWA
RUDKIN-WILSON

BUTCHER
HAWKES
TASKER
THORBURN
CLIFTON
EXCELL

f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49

Age
Group

m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49

94
78
64
56
48
46
37
34
28
23
21
20
18
17
16
15
15
14

e
PUaNOL OO

Points
Total

92
87
71
60
59
57

[y
N

~
ABXOXXXXXNXXHEXXXouwXx ox NDL 0o

Points
Race #1

X
13
10
20
11
9

o
W~ Ul

XXX NXXXXXXBANXXxo0ooun™EWx ox

Points

17

= =
XXX XNUXXNEpXXXWXXO0O,oOX X Oy

Points

13 15
15 11
9 8
10 10
7 X
11 9
5 4
3 5
1 X
X 1
X X
X X
X 7
X 17
4 X
8 3
X X
X X
X 13
6 6
2 X
X 2
X X
X X
X X
X X
Points Points

Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5

11
15
8
20
10
6

15
17
13
20
X
10

15 15
X 17
17 13
X X
X 1
X 8

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 00X

Points

X O U1 X X X

Ay
[Ey

X X X X X X X X hAX X OX ©

Points

X UIX X X BAX X OX X X X X X X X N X

Points

Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

17
20
15
X
13
10

15
X

13
X

11
9

15



117
318
239
467
397
1005
535
916
585
403
248
843
234
39
850
425
384
333
116
355
1030
367
1018
283
202

Race #

288
301
189
104
194
73

warren
terry

al

steve
anthony
gary
douglas
toby
mark
william
damon
eric

rob

ian
roger
joe
richard
gary
mark
michael
tony
russell
alistair
peter
paul

Name

helen
jane
karen
christine
su
vanna

DRINKWATER
ROBINSON
MACFARLAN
WILLIAMSON
WOODHOUSE
BROWN
SCOTT
LEREW
COWLING
BLACK
MCCARTHY
BROUTTE
LUND
ANDREWS
SPICE
HOGAN
WALSH
SEAMAN
DOLEMAN
TANE
JANSSON
TROY
CONYNGHAM
NICHOLAS
KANE

O'SHAUGHNESSY

PHILLIPSON
HUNT
CROOKS
JELLEY
BUCHAN

m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49

Age
Group

f50-54
f50-54
f50-54
f50-54
f50-54
f50-54

= EENNNWWDADLIO
WWANOGOL_RUNIONOWM

FNNWARUIOOGOGOGOKO®E

Points
Total

20
82
80
68
50
48

XX XXXNXXXBAXXHEXXWXXpaXnNox D

Points
Race #1

11

13
10
15

XXX XXNXXHEXXXXXXWXXgXxunx IR0

Points

><><><><><I—‘><><wN><><><><><\lO\><><><J>U'Ik0mS

Points

HNX WX X POX X X 00X X U1 X OX X X XN

Points

X X NUIX X 0Whyg

Ay
[Ey

X X X X X X X X X X O X X

Points

Ay
[Ey

XXX XXX KFEFXXXXXWXPAXNUXXONOO®

Points

XX XXXXHEXNXXXWXBAXXXNXIxoVog

Points

W o OO X

= =
o X

X X NX B X X X X X X X KX X XN

Points

Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

11
15
13

7

15
13
10
X
X
6

15

13
11
X
X
9

15
13
11
10
X
6

17

13

11

15
8

17
15
13
10
8

17
15
13
11
10
8



72
70
386
901
485
1035
735
149
699

Race #

339
688
31
561
153
143
136
103
127
640
444
614
581
720
329
406
895
210
821
381
693
856
775
253

helene
penny
anna
christine
libby
sue
jane
carleen
jackie

Name

paul
jack
johan
tony
russell
tom
marty
rob
bryce
paul
brett
michael
david
kevin
barry
scott
chris
vincent
cyril
timothy
steven
gerald
bruce
alan

BROWNE
BROTHERS
WASHER
FRENTZ
SVENSEN
ELVERY
BEVERIDGE
GIBBONS
VALLANCE

SIMONS
WOLKEN
ACKERMANN
KING
GILLIES
FRENTZ
FINCH
CORNE
EDWARDS
BOWSKILL
REID
NIGHTINGALE
BENSON
LOFT
SAVAGE
BURRIDGE
TODD
KIRRANE
MOORBY
WILKINSON
HOWELL
TODD
GRAHAM
MCLINTIC

f50-54
f50-54
f50-54
f50-54
f50-54
f50-54
f50-54
f50-54
f50-54

Age
Group
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54

46
39
26

-
(ﬂ\l\lwoh

Points
Total
120
105
88
75
59
56
53
45
45
39
32
25
22
19
17
17
17
16
15
13
13
9
7
6

X N X X X X X X X

Points
Race #1
20
X
9
15
8
10
7
6
13
X

[y
N

X X X WX XX O AXXWU

'—L
5 X 0 X ©

X X X X

Points

20

9 X 9 10 9 X
11 X 8 9 11 X
8 10 X X X X
X X 7 7 X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X 9
7 X X X X X
X X X X X X
5 X X X X X
Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
20 X 20 20 20 20
17 20 15 17 17 17
15 17 11 13 13 15
8 11 13 X 15 10
10 10 8 7 9 13
9 6 10 11 10 5
7 7 6 10 11 11
5 X 9 8 7 7
13 13 X X X X
4 X 7 9 8 8
X X X 15 X X
X X 4 X X 9
X 4 3 6 6 3
11 8 X X X X
X 5 1 5 X 2
1 1 X X X X
X X 17 X X X
X X 2 4 4 6
X 15 X X X X
X X X X 5 4
X X X X X X
X 9 X X X X
6 X X X 1 X
3 X X X X X

NX X TOHRXXXAXXXNXwWooNEon o4



358
896
934
408
620
406
758
236

Race #

343
241
319
377
101
178
435
540
198
954

Race #

552
328
290
390
54
207
181
418
743

grant
paul
milton
barry
andrew
scott
arthur
brendan

Name

lorene

tina
jeanette
jenny
verna
margaret
annie
robyn
charmayne
julie

Name

martin
george
glynn
shane
paul
ross
john
andrew
bob

TAYLOR

WILKINSON

JENNINGS
CRIBBENS
DAVIDSON
BURRIDGE
JONES
LYNE

SMITH
MAHER
ROGERS
VINSEN

COOK-JACKSON

HENLEY
MEATES
WALSHE

JOHNSTONE

BRADLEY

BLAMPIED
SANDERS
OWENS
WEST
BERRY
KIDD
HEYES
GORDON
WILSHIRE

m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54

Age
Group
f55-59
f55-59
f55-59
f55-59
f55-59
f55-59
f55-59
f55-59
f55-59
f55-59

Age
Group
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59

= NN

Points

Total

120

102
88
56
51
43
25
22
20
11

Points

Total

120
77
76
75
71
58
57
45
35

X X X N X X X X

Points
Race #1
20
17
13
15
10
X
X
11
9
X

Points
Race #1
17
15
13
X
20
9
8
10
X

X X 3 X

X X X 5

X X X X

X X X X

X 2 X X

X 1 1 X

X X 2 X

X X X X
Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5

20 20 20 20

X 17 17 17

X 15 13 15

17 13 11 X

13 X 15 13

X X X X

15 X X 10

X X X 11

X 11 X X

X X X X
Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5

20 20 20 20

15 13 15 17

13 11 10 13

11 X 13 15

17 17 17 X

9 8 9 10

10 10 8 11

X X 11 X

X 15 X X

X 3 X

X X X

3 X 1

2 2 X

X X X

X X X

X X X

1 X X
Points Points Points
Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

20 20 20

17 X 17

15 17 13

X X X

X X X

13 15 15

X X X

X X X

X X X

11 X X
Points Points Points
Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

17 20 20

13 15 X

11 13 13

10 11 15

X X X

9 10 11

7 8 10

6 9 9

20 X X



81
941
67
502
1034
436
250
773
846

Race #

347
196
235
883

Race #

363
627
43
674
633
537
157
634
231
723
364
1009

hans
alex
brett
tatsushi
robin
peter
andrew
nicholas
kevin

Name

sue
barbara
tiare
elizabeth

Name
mike
stuart
ro
david
garry
roger
jim
bevan
robert
john
philip
carl

BUWALDA
NEWBURN
BRADLEY
ARAI
ELVERY
MERRY
MCGREGOR
GIBSON
BELL

STEINHAUER
JOHNSON
LUND
ANDERSON

TOWNSEND
HOULGRAVE
BAIRSTOW
WICKSTEAD
MASKILL
SOULSBY
GOODWIN
BROWN
LOCKWOOD
BRODIE
TOWNSEND
MOSSMAN

m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59

Age
Group
f60-64
f60-64
f60-64
f60-64

Age
Group
m60-64
m60-64
m60-64
m60-64
m60-64
m60-64
m60-64
m60-64
m60-64
m60-64
m60-64
m60-64

34
32
26
23
17
15
14

Points
Total
80
57
17
17

Points

Total

114

104
84
80
63
57
53
52
49
37
31
18

[y
-

X X X NI X X O X

Points
Race #1
X
20
X
X

Points
Race #1
15
20
17
X
13
10
11

X 00 X X ©

X X
X X
7 7
6 5
X X
8 X
X 6
X 9
X X
Points Points
Race #2 Race #3
X X
20 X
X X
X X
Points Points
Race #2 Race #3
17 17
20 13
13 X
15 15
11 11
9 X
10 10
8 9
X X
X 20
7 8
X X

7 X

X X

6 X

X X

X X

X X

X 8

X X

X 9

Points Points
Race #4 Race #5

20 20
17 X

X X

X 17

Points Points
Race #4 Race #5

20 17
13 15
11 13
15 20
10 11

X 8

X 10

X 7

9 9
17 X

8 X

X X

=
o1 ®

X X X X X U1 X

Points
Race #6
20
X
X
X

Points
Race #6
20
15
13
X
17
9
11

=
9 X
N X X

X

X

X 17
X X
X X
X X
X X

Points Points
Race #7 Race #8
X 20
X X
X 17
X X
Points Points
Race #7 Race #8

20 20
17 17
15 13
X 15
X X
10 11
11 X
8 10
13 8
X X
X X
9 9



Age Points Points Points

Race # Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2
356 jacky TASKER f65-69 120 20 20
208 glenis KING f65-69 102 17 17

Age Points Points Points

Race # Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2
311 mike RAMSAY m65-69 120 20 20
76 fred BURKE m65-69 99 15 17
336 douglas SHADBOLT m65-69 98 13 15
260 michael MEEKINGS m65-69 84 17 13

Age Points Points Points

Race # Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2

90 joan CHEADLE f70-74 120 20 20
Age Points Points Points

Race # Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2
740 alex SHAW m70-74 60 X X
903 yoshimori HIRAI m70-74 57 X X

Your Age Group is decided on your age as at 10 March 2010

Points from Race #8 plus five best other races to count

In the event of a draw the best placed in the final event will be the winner
x denotes nil points in that race

Numbers in italics are not added to points total

Points
Race #3
20
17

Points
Race #3
20
15
17
13

Points
Race #3
20

Points
Race #3
20

X

Points
Race #4
20
17

Points
Race #4
20
15
17
13

Points
Race #4
20

Points
Race #4
20

X

Points
Race #5
20
17

Points
Race #5
20
15
17
13

Points
Race #5
20

Points
Race #5
20
17

Points
Race #6
20

X

Points
Race #6
17
20
X
15

Points
Race #6
20

Points
Race #6
X

20

Points
Race #7
20
17

Points
Race #7
20
15
17
11

Points
Race #7
20

Points
Race #7
X

X

Points
Race #8
20
17

Points
Race #8
20
17
15
13

Points
Race #8
20

Points
Race #8
X

20



Blue names denotes those currently in the top 3 of the overall Series Grand Prix - see below

Green names denotes those currently in the top 3 of the Youthtown Junior Division - see below

Orange names denotes those currently in the top 3 of the Seniors Tour - see below

Race #

1

9

3
431
287
326
445

673
541

862
533
15
583
908
657
170
889
420
947
478
551
65
838
275
475
626

Overall Series Grand Prix Points after Race #8

Name

simone
carmel
maddie
georgia
lizzie
elise
megan
teresa
samantha
amelia
tanya
jo
anna
julia
rebecca
debbie
emily
belinda
brigitte
nicky
amy
rebecca
theresa
rachel
megan
inge
sophie
courtney

ACKERMANN
HANLY
DILLON
LLOYD
ORCHARD
SALT
ROPER
ADAM
WARRINER
WATKINSON
DROMGOOL
LAWN
ROSS

CREE
CLARKE
TANNER
PEARCE
HARPER
HICKS
GRAY
WILKINSON
KEMP
BIDWELL
BOWIE
BLACKETT
MORTON
CORBIDGE
EVANS

Age
Group
f20-24
f30-34
f13-16
f13-16
f20-24
f13-16
f25-29
f20-24
f35-39
f17-19
f20-24
f35-39
f25-29
f40-44
f20-24
f25-29
f13-16
f30-34
f13-16
f20-24
f25-29
f25-29
f35-39
f35-39
f17-19
f35-39
f17-19
f13-16

Points
Total
105
92
83
63
57
51
50
50
40
36
32
30
28
24
21
20
19
18
17
15
15
13
12
12
11
10
9
8

Points
Race #1
17
20
13
8
1

= [
><><><UJO><><-I>><U-1U'I><

[y
-

X O X X X X X X X X

Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4
17 17 11
15 15 X
13 X 17
6 11 10
7 10 9
5 8 8
10 X X
X X 20
20 20 X
1 3 2
X X 13
X X 15
9 9 X
3 4 5
8 13 X
X X X
11 X X
X X 7
X X X
X 6 4
X X X
X 7 6
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X 1 3

Points
Race #5
13
17
10

X 2 X X WhAXXNxNVxxox x ;N x

X X x =

Points Points Points
Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
17 17 20
20 20 X
13 17

15
13
11

= = e =
XXX XWX X X UIX 00X X XXX XX O0O0N ;X

XX WX FUXXNOXXXXEXEHXNXXxo5ox

-l>><\l><CZ)O\><><><><><><><><U'I><><><kO><><S



10
23
484
19
971
107
755
293

44
261

717

Race #

515
564

13
828
22
739
450
77
18
605
807
624
183
25
506
642
820
754
14

fiona
rebecca
kristine
lizzy
michelle
sarah
liz
danielle

kristen
pip
michaela
philippa

Name

brent
liam
sam
sam
cameron
sam

lee

ryan
cameron
cooper
bruce
tama
alexi
seton
harry
jared
dylan
callum
steve
matthew

EAGLES
BURRIDGE
REID
GILMORE
BREMER
DALLAS
BURROWS
PARKINSON

BAKER
MEO
GUY
BROWN

FOSTER
SCOPES
FRANKLIN
MORREAU
TODD

WARD

GREER
SISSONS
BURSTALL
RAND
HUNTER
CHRISTENSEN
PETRIE

HILL

DILLON
BOWDEN
MCNEICE
MILLWARD
WORTHINGTON
RUSSELL

f25-29
f13-16
f40-44
f30-34
f25-29
f17-19
f25-29
f13-16

f25-29
f25-29
f17-19
f13-16

Age
Group
m40-44
m25-29
m17-19
ml13-16
m17-19
m1l3-16
m20-24
m20-24
ml13-16
ml13-16
m20-24
m20-24
m17-19
ml13-16
m17-19
m20-24
m20-24
m25-29
m20-24
m17-19

NUUOOANNO®

N

Points
Total
111
924
84
74
60
48
44
40
38
33
32
29
26
20
18
15
15
15
13
12

6 2 X X X X X X
X X X X X 4 X 3
7 X X X X X X X
2 4 X X X X X X
X X X X X X 6 X
X X X X 5 X X X
X X 5 X X X X X
X X X X X X X 2
X X X X X 2 X X
X X X X X X X 1
X X X 1 X X X X
X X X X X 1 X X
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
15 17 20 17 17 20 17 20
17 13 17 X 13 17 X 17
13 9 10 13 15 13 15 15
11 10 11 9 11 15 13 13
X X X 20 20 X 20 X
6 7 X 6 3 9 10 10
X X 15 11 X 7 X 11
20 20 X X X X X X
4 X X X 5 11 9 9
2 5 3 X X 8 8 7
9 8 9 X 6 X X X
X X X 10 9 10 X X
7 4 7 8 X X X X
8 X X X 1 6 5 X
X X 8 5 X 5 X X
1 2 4 X X X X 8
X 15 X X X X X X
X X X 15 X X X X
X X 13 X X X X X
X X 1 X X X 7 4



12
372

981
555
847
91
501
848
880

258
616
706
1012
757
24
946

52
817
708
83
140
861

carl
hamish
michael
nick
andrew
mark
ben
bradley
elliot
andrew

matthew
walter
jakob
dean
james
cameron
jamie

jason
sam
matt
todd
matt
armando

READ

UDEN
POOLE
BERRY
CURTAYNE
BOWSTEAD
CHIDGEY
ALDRICH
FRIZELLE
RANFORD

MCQUEEN
THORBURN
ACKERMANN
FOSTER
UPTON
URGERT
WHYTE

BENNIMAN
MAYHEW
LORY
CALKIN
FRANKLIN
GALARRAGA

m30-34
ml13-16
m17-19
m17-19
m20-24
m20-24
m30-34
m17-19
m17-19
ml13-16

ml13-16
m45-49
m20-24
m40-44
m20-24
ml13-16
m25-29

m35-39
m20-24
m20-24
m25-29
ml13-16
m35-39

12
12
11
11

10

PhUUOOOO No®Owo

e WW

X X X X X 5 XX Wwwn

X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

'—L
P e w

X X X X O X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X XN

X X U1 X X O X

X X X X X X

NX N X X X X X ~X

X X X X X X X

H X X X W X

X ONX 55X XX AN

X X X X X X X
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X X X U1 X XN

X X X = X X



Dilmah Tea Seniors Tour Points after Race #8

Race # Name Age Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
17 pamela ENS f40-44 65 15 15 X X 15 20 X X
309 lynda RAE f45-49 63 8 10 X 8 9 X 13 15
343 lorene SMITH f55-59 60 9 9 13 9 10 3 9 10
511 lesley DOUGHTY f45-49 55 1 4 11 11 X 8 10 11
288 helen O'SHAUGHNESSY f50-54 52 X X 10 13 7 9 X 13
301 jane PHILLIPSON f50-54 45 X 1 9 10 5 X 11 9
26 suzie CLARK f40-44 43 X X X X 13 15 15 X
189 karen HUNT f50-54 34 2 6 3 2 X 5 8 8
132 karen EVANS f45-49 34 5 3 7 5 6 6 X 5
237 caron LYNN f40-44 34 7 7 X 6 3 11 X X
104 christine CROOKS f50-54 22 X 5 X X X 4 6 7
209 shelley KING f45-49 20 X X 1 7 2 X 4 6
484 kristine REID f40-44 20 20 X X X X X X X
335 natalie SEAY f40-44 18 6 8 4 X X X X X
410 petrina DONOVAN f40-44 18 4 11 X 3 X X X X
194 su JELLEY f50-54 16 3 X X X X 7 3 3
960 roxane BENNEY f40-44 13 X X X X X 13 X X
70  penny BROTHERS f50-54 10 X X 5 X X X 5 X
617 cynthia FORBES f40-44 10 10 X X X X X X X
831 clare TUDOR f40-44 10 X X X X X 10 X X
852 hilary BISHOP f45-49 9 X X X 4 X 1 X 4
33 robyn ACKERMANN f45-49 9 X X X 1 1 X 7 X
68 linda BREEKVELDT f40-44 8 X 2 6 X X X X X
696 jacqui MCKANNY f40-44 8 X X 8 X X X X X
899 caroline SHAW f45-49 8 X X X X 8 X X X
911 donna MACLEQOD f45-49 4 X X X X 4 X X X
568 fujine WOLKEN f45-49 3 X X X X X X 1 2
241 tina MAHER f55-59 3 X X X X X 2 X 1
49 julie BEDGGOOD f45-49 2 X X X X X X 2 X
762 julie SALT f45-49 2 X X 2 X X X X X



Race #
515

339
310
176
616
80
688
1012
552
1005
744
539
200
780
535
221
387
54
810
97
788
27
895
1041
527
244
437
458
879
31
710
444
97
860

Name

brent

paul
martin
tony
walter
adrian
jack
dean
martin
gary
vaughn
glen
phil
david
douglas
keith
jason
paul
rob
richard
mike
paul
chris
nao
chris
daniel
simon
richard
stephen
johan
david
brett
richard

gerry

FOSTER

SIMONS
RALPH
HAWKES
THORBURN
BUTCHER
WOLKEN
FOSTER
BLAMPIED
BROWN
WOODS
TASKER
JOYCE
BROWN
SCOTT
LAURIE
WATSON
BERRY
HAMILTON
CLIFTON
HARDIMAN
ANDERSON
TODD
HORI
MCCAGNEY
MARSHALL
MILLAR
TIMS
SUMMERSBY
ACKERMANN
JOYCE
REID
CLIFTON
LYNCH

Age
Group
m40-44

m50-54
m40-44
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m50-54
m40-44
m55-59
m45-49
m40-44
m45-49
m40-44
m40-44
m45-49
m40-44
m40-44
m55-59
m40-44
m45-49
m40-44
m40-44
m50-54
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m50-54
m40-44
m50-54
m45-49
m40-44

Points
Total
120
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Points
Race #1
20

~

><><><><><><w><><XXXXXOXM@A&OXXNXXNXXX:\IXQ

Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
20 20 20 20 20 20 20
11 10 X 11 13 10 10
10 8 13 10 17 X X
9 13 X 13 10 X X
17 17 X X X X X
7 9 6 6 8 9 8
X 2 9 4 9 4 5
X X X X X 17 15
5 6 7 X X X 6
X X X X X 13 11
X X 5 2 6 8 X
X 1 8 1 4 6 X
2 3 X X 7 3 4
X X 11 7 X X X
8 X X X X X X
X X X 3 5 2 X
6 X X X X X X
4 4 X X X X X
X X 3 X X 7 2
X X X X 3 1 X
X X 10 X X X X
X X X 9 X X X
X X X 8 X X X
X X X X X X 7
X X X X 1 5 1
X 5 2 X X X X
X 7 X X X X X
3 X X X X X X
X X X 5 X X X
X X 4 X X X X
X X X X X X 3
X X X X 2 X X
1 X X X X X X
X X 1 X X X X



Race #

3
431
326
541
626

23
293
16

8
107
889
657
567
447
747
837
859
838
717

78
378
475
419
206

59
477
859

1011
256
915

Youthtown Junior Division Points after Race #8

Name

maddie
georgia
elise
amelia
courtney
rebecca
danielle
briar
michaela
sarah
brigitte
emily
macaulay
kate
libby
ashleigh
helena
megan
philippa
stephanie
charlotte
sophie
charlotte
elloise
carlotta
jessica
helena
alesha
jessie
jessica

DILLON
LLOYD

SALT
WATKINSON
EVANS
BURRIDGE
PARKINSON
GUY

GUY

DALLAS
HICKS
PEARCE
WILKINSON
RUSSELL
MORRISON-JONES
WILLIAMS
JACKSON
BLACKETT
BROWN
BURSTALL
WILKINSON
CORBIDGE
GORDON
KIDD
BLENKINSOPP
JONES-ROMERO
JACKSON
MURRAY
MCNOE
DAVIES

Age
Group
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f17-19
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f17-19
f17-19
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f17-19
f13-16
f13-16
f17-19
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f17-19
f17-19
f13-16
f13-16
f17-19
f13-16
f17-19
f13-16
f17-19

Points
Total
117
104
92
82
61
54
47
47
43
38
37
32
29
26
25
25
20
20
19
18
17
17
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Points
Race #1
20
15
X
13
9
8
7

= ~ e
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Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
20 X 20 17 X 20 20
15 20 17 20 X 17
13 17 15 13 17 15
11 15 11 17 13

7 13 13
10
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Race #

6
13
22
77
18

828
183
624
14
25
258
372
501
24
140

383
848
981
880
430
713
177
366
325
602
789
588
42
563
365
257
615

Name

sam
sam

sam
cameron
cooper
cameron
seton
alexi
matthew
harry
matthew
hamish
bradley
cameron
matt
michael
jay

elliot
nick
andrew
jacob
nick
ryan
william
will
justin
matty
scott
nicholas
jack
thomas
lachlan
matthew

FRANKLIN
MORREAU
WARD
BURSTALL
RAND
TODD
HILL
PETRIE
RUSSELL
DILLON
MCQUEEN
UDEN
ALDRICH
URGERT
FRANKLIN
POOLE
WALLWORK
FRIZELLE
BERRY
RANFORD
LIM
GRAHAM
HELG
TREMLETT
SALWEY
CRAGG
MCCULLOUGH
MACDONALD
BAILEY
MOODY
TREMLETT
MCNOE
LLOYD

Age
Group
m17-19
ml13-16
m1l3-16
ml13-16
ml13-16
m17-19
ml13-16
m17-19
m17-19
m17-19
ml13-16
ml13-16
m17-19
ml13-16
ml13-16
m17-19
ml13-16
m17-19
m17-19
ml13-16
m17-19
m17-19
ml13-16
ml13-16
ml13-16
m17-19
ml13-16
ml13-16
ml13-16
ml13-16
m17-19
m17-19
ml13-16

Points

Total

108

106
73
67
61
60
55
49
47
36
35
35
32
27
22
20
13
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Points
Race #1
20
17
11
10
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Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
15 17 17 17 17 17 20
17 20 15 15 20 15 17
13 X 10 8 13 11 15
X 9 6 10 15 10 13
11 11 X 5 11 9 11
X X 20 20 X 20 X
7 8 X 7 10 7 8
10 13 13 X X X X
5 10 X 6 6 8 10
X 15 9 X 9 3 X
1 3 5 4 8 5 9
9 X 8 9 X X X
8 6 7 11 X X X
3 5 X 1 7 6 X
6 4 X 3 5 4 X
20 X X X X X X
4 X X X 4 X X
X X X 13 X X X
X X X X X 13 X
X X 11 X X X X
X 2 4 X 3 X X
2 7 X X X 1 X
X X 1 X 2 X 5
X X X X X X 7
X X X X X X 6
X X 3 2 X X X
X X X X X X 4
X X X X X X 3
X 1 X X X 2 X
X X X X 1 X X
X X X X X X 2
X X 2 X X X X
X X X X X X 1



